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Program: BS Mass Communication

Session: Morning: Girls Only

Sr#

10

Form ID

UOJ-202509-0255

UOJ-202509-1317

UOJ-202509-1130

UOJ-202509-0343

UOJ-202509-0967

UOJ-202509-1091

U0J-202509-0252

U0J-202510-0087

UOJ-202509-1246

UOJ-202510-0260

Applicant Name
ZAHRA SHABBIR
MUSKAN AMEEN
EISHA ALI

SAMAN JAVED
RUMAN FATIMA
MALEEKA BATOOL
MARYAM GHAFFAR
REHAB

GHAZIA ZAINAB

MARYAM MUSHARAF

UNIVERSITY OF JHANG
1st Merit List

Father Name

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD ALI

JAVED IQBAL

KHALID AMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL GHAFFAR SADIQ

SHUJAT

TASNEEM RAZA SHAH

MUSHARAF HUSSAIN

Department: Department of Mass Communication

Admissions: Fall 2025

Merit List #: 1

Merit Score

82.57

80.42

79.99

75.66

69.5

69.07

65.77

64.84

57.08

56.01



